

Amend CSHB 1490 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 4, line 25, following "and", insert ", if applicable,".
- (2) On page 5, line 1, strike "or" and substitute "and, if applicable,".
- (3) On page 6, line 12, following "and", insert ", if applicable,".
- (4) On page 6, line 15, following "and", insert ", if applicable,".
- (5) On page 7, line 27, between "and" and "progressive", insert "may adopt".
- (6) On page 8, line 16, between "and" and "the", insert ", if applicable,".
- (7) On page 8, line 18, between "and" and "the", insert ",if applicable,".
- (8) On page 9, line 2, strike "shall" and substitute "may".
- (9) On page 9, line 4, strike "shall" and substitute "may".
- (10) On page 13, strike "(a), (b), and (c)" and substitute "(a) and (c)".
- (11) On page 14, strike lines 7 through 19.